206205
Part  No.
U-SFR
Order Example
Example
Shaft Collars
P.139
Price
Part No.
U-SFR 1.00
(Ordering Code)
(SC, WKC, KFC...etc)
L 20.00 KC 2.00 A 0.50
LOptional
Modifications
Quantity Discount Rate
Quantity
Rate
1
—
5~19
10%
2~4
5%
20~
15%
Circularity, Straightness, Perpendicularity and Concentricity
Surface Roughness:Unless otherwise specified
P.203
L
250
D
L
L 20.00
Related
Components
TypeMaterial Surface Treatment
U-SFR
U-PSFR
U-SSFR304 Stainless Steel
1045 Steel
Black Oxide
Electroless Nickel Plating
-
    Material Characteristics         P.628, 629
63
0.01x45˚-2Plc's
Type D
The part number consists only of the fields with blue characters.
Type D
Part No.
Type
L
Choose in
0.01" IncrementsCallout Nominal Tolerance
D
U-SFR
U-PSFR
U-SSFR
0.75 ~   6.00
0.75 ~ 10.00
0.75 ~ 12.00
0.75 ~ 20.00
1.00 ~ 24.00
1.50 ~ 26.00
1.75 ~ 30.00
2.00 ~ 30.00
2.50 ~ 30.00
3.50 ~ 30.00
0.13
0.19